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IBPS Clerk 2025 Batch English Study Plan 
 

Chapter Name Topic Name Faculty Name Date Day 

Introduction Syllabus & Exam Pattern Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-08-23 Sat 

Parts of speech Intro & identification Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-08-23 Sat 

  Positions,suffixes Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-08-25 Mon 

  Noun position Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-08-25 Mon 

  Adjective Position Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-08-26 Tue 

  Adverb Position Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-08-26 Tue 

PHRASES Definition,Identification Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-08-27 Wed 

  Practice Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-08-27 Wed 

CLAUSES Definition & Identification Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-08-28 Thu 

  Practice Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-08-28 Thu 

Root Words Introduction Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-08-29 Fri 

  Words,patterns Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-08-29 Fri 

Theme Vocabulary Theme based words Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-08-30 Sat 

  Grouping of words Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-08-30 Sat 

CONCORD Models -1 Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-01 Mon 

  Models -2 Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-01 Mon 

  Models-3  Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-02 Tue 

  Models-4 Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-02 Tue 

  Practice Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-03 Wed 

ARTICLES Intro & Examples Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-03 Wed 

  Practice Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-04 Thu 

TENSES Introduction Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-04 Thu 

  Types and structures Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-05 Fri 

  Usage Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-05 Fri 

  Practice Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-06 Sat 

Conditional Clauses Intro & Types Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-06 Sat 

  Practice Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-08 Mon 

Question Tags Intro,Types Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-08 Mon 

  Practice Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-09 Tue 

Voice Intro,Structures Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-09 Tue 

  Exceptions, Special Patterns Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-10 Wed 
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  Practice Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-10 Wed 

PREPOSITIONS Introduction Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-11 Thu 

  Fixed prepositions Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-11 Thu 

  
Words with Multiple 

prepositions 
Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-12 Fri 

  Words with No prepositions Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-12 Fri 

  Miscellaneous, Practice Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-13 Sat 

PHRASAL VERBS Intro,Patterns Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-13 Sat 

  Practice Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-15 Mon 

PARALLELISM Intro,concept Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-15 Mon 

  Practice Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-16 Tue 

PARA JUMBLES CONCEPT Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-16 Tue 

  Practice -1 Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-17 Wed 

  Practice -2 Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-17 Wed 

CLOZE TEST COLLOCATIONS -1 Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-18 Thu 

  COLLOCATIONS -2 Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-18 Thu 

  Practice - 1 Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-19 Fri 

  Practice -2 Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-19 Fri 

WORD SWAPPING Practice Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-20 Sat 

WORD USAGE Practice Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-20 Sat 

SPELLINGS Intro, Patterns Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-22 Mon 

COLUMN MATCHING Practice Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-22 Mon 

FILLERS Single Fillers Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-23 Tue 

  Double Fillers Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-23 Tue 

SPOTTING ERRORS Pattern 1 Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-24 Wed 

  Pattern 2 Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-24 Wed 

  Pattern 3 Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-25 Thu 

READING COMPREHENSION Intro,Types Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-25 Thu 

  Practice Kiran Kumar Sir 2025-09-26 Fri 
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